June

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

Total

2003/04

$952.80
$1,138.25
$1,208.39
$968.50
$1,067.91
$969.50
$847.99
$971.55
$1,057.80
$1,013.16
$1,013.50
$948.50
$12,157.84

2004/05
$810.19
$872.00
$831.01

$1,058.63
$1,003.30
$712.05
$985.05
$915.45
$772.80
$39.60
$923.89
$833.45
$9,757.42

DIRECTORY ASSISTANCE

2005/06
$746.80
$789.55
$798.60
$813.97
$830.41
$730.15
$681.00
$733.80
$702.37
$691.15
$723.60

$583.20
$8,824.60

2006/07
$655.65
$604.50
$583.50
$654.21
$590.05
$531.50
$554.85
$439.80
$536.45
$575.90
$580.25
$933.10
$7,239.76

2007/08
$1,169.94
$980.00
$1,033.79
$871.15
$925.10
$847.40
$966.54
$913.90
$840.10
$857.24
$977.00
$1,015.40
$11,397.56

2008/09
$1,000.79
$890.25
$888.30
$614.88
$662.05
$731.92
$652.65
$572.40
$624.80
$738.48
$862.90
$872.89
$9,112.31

2009/10
$678.95
$745.40
$765.50
$647.40
$693.60
$649.16
$600.15
$564.70
$590.10
$560.70
$842.70
$668.30
$8,015.66

2010/11
$688.60
$554.75
$627.90
$554.80
$499.70
$512.90
$610.50
$627.30
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,676.45



